Specifications are subject to change without notice.
ALNA-X series
Options
 Input Isolator
 Redundant system with automatic and manual
switching.
 Remote monitor and control panel
 Accesories

 Output Type N (f)
Power supply  Via IFL cable or Separate connector
Voltage  + 11 to + 24 VDC
Current  250 mA max
Weight Without input isolator 0.6 kg
 With input isolator 0.8 kg
Dimensions L x W x H 280 x 80 x 50 mm
Operating temperature  -40ºC to +60ºC
Humidity  Up to 100% condensing
Finish  White Epoxy Enamel
*without Transmit Reject Filter
Ordering information
Noise temperature
Models with Input isolator Models without input isolator
LNA LNA
50K - ALNA-50XA
55K - ALNA-55XA
60K ALNA-60XA ALNA-60XA
65K ALNA-65XA -
70K ALNA-70XA -